

Item #	Item	Qty	Unit	POSEIDON DREDGE & MARINE		EBSARY FOUNDATION CO.		KELLY BROTHERS		CUSTOM BUILT MARINE CONSTRUCTION		CONTINENTAL HEAVY CIVIL CORP		DAVID MANCINI & SONS INC.		KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	
				Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
12678-923-01-01	Mobilization and Demobilization (10.0 Percent)	1	ls	\$ 230,000.00	\$ 230,000.00	\$ 134,880.00	\$ 134,880.00	\$ 192,333.10	\$ 192,333.10	\$ 330,000.00	\$ 330,000.00	\$ 249,500.00	\$ 249,500.00	\$ 350,000.00	\$ 350,000.00	\$ 420,000.00	\$ 420,000.00
12678-923-01-02	Maintenance of Traffic	1	ls	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 41,850.00	\$ 41,850.00	\$ 54,054.50	\$ 54,054.50	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 57,000.00	\$ 57,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00
12678-923-01-03	Project Record Documents	1	ls	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,680.00	\$ 9,680.00	\$ 26,996.51	\$ 26,996.51	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00
12678-923-01-04	Prevention Control and Abatement of Erosion and Water Pollution	1	ls	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 12,526.00	\$ 12,526.00	\$ 37,203.28	\$ 37,203.28	\$ 11,600.00	\$ 11,600.00	\$ 72,900.00	\$ 72,900.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 160,000.00	\$ 160,000.00
12678-923-01-05	Remove and Dispose of Existing Drainage Structures	3	ea	\$ 15,666.67	\$ 47,000.01	\$ 1,898.00	\$ 5,694.00	\$ 1,527.23	\$ 4,581.69	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 6,240.00	\$ 18,720.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 19,500.00
12678-923-01-06	Remove and Dispose of Existing Drainage Pipe up to 18 Inches Diameter	100	lf	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 109.00	\$ 10,900.00	\$ 129.77	\$ 12,977.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 62.50	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00
12678-923-01-07	Furnish and Install Catch Basins with Concrete Aprons	7	ea	\$ 12,142.86	\$ 85,000.02	\$ 7,077.00	\$ 49,539.00	\$ 10,212.97	\$ 71,490.79	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 115,500.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 88,200.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 42,000.00
12678-923-01-08	Furnish and Install Type C Ditch Bottom Inlets	2	ea	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 7,687.00	\$ 15,374.00	\$ 8,612.58	\$ 17,225.16	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
12678-923-01-09	Inline Check Valves	6	ea	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 78,000.00	\$ 18,220.00	\$ 109,320.00	\$ 13,644.65	\$ 81,867.90	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 14,900.00	\$ 89,400.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 108,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 90,000.00
12678-923-01-10	Installation of 15 inch High Performance Storm Drain	250	lf	\$ 184.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 167.00	\$ 41,750.00	\$ 216.64	\$ 54,160.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 31,250.00	\$ 163.00	\$ 40,750.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 43,750.00
12678-923-01-11	Installation Of 12 Inch High Performance Storm Drain	70	linear foot	\$ 128.57	\$ 8,999.90	\$ 423.00	\$ 29,610.00	\$ 301.70	\$ 21,119.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 141.00	\$ 9,870.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 23,100.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 12,250.00
12678-923-01-12	Furnish and Install Pollution Retardant Baffles	6	each	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 2,103.86	\$ 12,623.16	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 6,240.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
12678-923-01-13	Cantilevered Steel Sheet Pile Wall W Concrete Cap For Seawall 12 13 14 And 30	684	linear foot	\$ 2,278.48	\$ 1,558,480.32	\$ 2,503.00	\$ 1,712,052.00	\$ 2,794.77	\$ 1,911,622.68	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 1,881,000.00	\$ 3,349.00	\$ 2,290,716.00	\$ 3,774.00	\$ 2,581,416.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 2,325,600.00
12678-923-01-14	FDOT Number 57 Stone for Seawall Construction	310	cubic yard	\$ 148.39	\$ 46,000.90	\$ 174.00	\$ 53,940.00	\$ 209.85	\$ 65,053.50	\$ 135.00	\$ 41,850.00	\$ 203.00	\$ 62,930.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 27,900.00
12678-923-01-15	Outfall Drainage Pipe Penetrations through Proposed Seawall	6	each	\$ 17,833.33	\$ 106,999.98	\$ 25,631.00	\$ 153,786.00	\$ 22,474.00	\$ 134,844.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 25,300.00	\$ 151,800.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 90,000.00
12678-923-01-16	Milling and Resurfacing	1400	square yard	\$ 41.43	\$ 58,002.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 50,400.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 72,800.00	\$ 37.25	\$ 52,150.00	\$ 36.75	\$ 51,450.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 56,000.00
12678-923-01-17	Existing Tree Protection and Disposition	1	ls	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 85,406.00	\$ 85,406.00	\$ 30,608.61	\$ 30,608.61	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00
12678-923-01-18	Miscellaneous Site Restoration	1	ls	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 161,834.00	\$ 161,834.00	\$ 89,975.59	\$ 89,975.59	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 400,000.00
12678-923-01-19	Cantilevered Steel Sheet Pile Wall With Concrete Cap For Seawall 36	106	linear foot	\$ 2,288.48	\$ 242,578.88	\$ 5,084.00	\$ 538,904.00	\$ 3,858.39	\$ 408,989.34	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 318,000.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 482,300.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 371,000.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 360,400.00
	<b>Sub Total</b>				<b>\$ 2,659,062.01</b>		<b>\$ 3,223,145.00</b>		<b>\$ 3,300,525.81</b>		<b>\$ 3,304,350.00</b>		<b>\$ 3,847,226.00</b>		<b>\$ 4,049,616.00</b>		<b>\$ 4,330,400.00</b>
	<i>Allowance</i>				<i>\$ 295,000.00</i>		<i>\$ 295,000.00</i>		<i>\$ 295,000.00</i>		<i>\$ 295,000.00</i>		<i>\$ 295,000.00</i>		<i>\$ 295,000.00</i>		<i>\$ 295,000.00</i>
	<b>Total</b>				<b>\$ 2,954,062.01</b>		<b>\$ 3,518,145.00</b>		<b>\$ 3,595,525.81</b>		<b>\$ 3,599,350.00</b>		<b>\$ 4,142,226.00</b>		<b>\$ 4,344,616.00</b>		<b>\$ 4,625,400.00</b>